
LOT 9 HUNNINGTON PLACE PHS 1.

WD 1123-1693, WD 1127-1732, WD 1

SHIMMEL JESSICA GAIL
302 SW NEWLYWED CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-4S-16-02973-109

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

14416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/18/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

263,838
2,252
35,000

301,090
82,051

219,039
HX HB 50,722

168,317
301,090

0

303,897

1385/2424 6/04/2019 WD Q I 01 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD MANAGEMENT SE

JESSICA GAIL SHIMME

1282/2505 10/14/2014 WD U V 30 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD DENUNE INVEST

BULLARD MANAGEMENT 
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37683 SFR 867 01/25/2019

2020HX Base Yr

302 SW NEWLYWED CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,054 122.0100 136.65 280,679 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1737

BAS 1,737 100 1,737 223,119

FGR 462 55 254 32,626

FOP 72 30 22 2,826

FOP 136 30 41 5,267

2,407 2,054 263,838

BAS= W11 FOP= N8 W17 S8 E17$ W48 S27 FGR= S21 E22 N21 W22$
E22 S4 E12 FOP= S4 E8 N9 W8 S5$ N5 E8 S8 E12 N3 E5 N31$.

BAS

11
48

27

22

4

12

5

8

8

12
3

5

31

FOP 8

17

8

17

FGR21

22

21

22

FOP
4

8

9

8

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,126.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,252

2,252

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


